
LOT 25, BLOCK A, AZALEA PARK S/D
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FT FOR POB, CONT N 201.72 FT, W 

MCBRIDE JAMES R/MCBRIDE RHONDA R
263 SW ORCHID TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08540-025

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/15/2017 RP 0.42 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

123,963
1,760
18,500

144,223
79,407
64,816

HX HB 39,816
25,000

144,223
0

144,223

1418/1610 8/31/2020 WD Q I 01 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNDSIE NICHOLE ROBER

JAMES R & RHONDA R 

1230/0048 2/15/2012 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENRY N & JEANETTE W 

LYNDSIE NICHOLE ROB
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2021HX Base Yr

263 SW ORCHID TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,480 115.0560 128.86 190,713 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 104,531

FOP 87 30 26 2,178

FSP 180 40 72 6,031

FST 96 55 53 4,440

UST 180 45 81 6,785

1,791 1,480 123,963

BAS= W32 S24 E27 FOP= S3 E29N3 W29$ E29 N16 FST= N8 W12 S8
E12$ W12 N8 UST= E12 N15 W12 S15$ FSP= N15 W12 S15 E12$ W12$.

BAS

32

24

27 29

16

12

8

12
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3

29

FST 8

12

8

12
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12

15

12

15FSP 15

12

15

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 360

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

1,760

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


